Poster

Avgifter
Lokalhyra
Gastlagenhet
Ovrigt
Summa

Finansiella
Fastighetsskatt
Fjarrvarme/El
Vatten/avlopp
Revision/bokféring
Stadning
Fastighetsskots/forvaltn
Renhallning
Forsakring
TV/bredband
Hiss/tel
Fastghets/trevnad
Kontor/moteskost
Rep/Underhall
Avskrivningar
Ovrigt

Summa

Over/Underskott

Budget BRF Vart Hus nr 1

Utfall 2013

Intdkter

666 990
220339
14 140

901 469

Kostnader

19 842
52 530
347 822
56 877
54 063
86 157
16 000
43 764
28 449
35999
16 340
4688

4 666
127 782
123151
4819

1022949

-121 480

Utfall 2014

Intdkter

727 745
225059
12 800
300
965 904

Kostnader
21062
52 530

310659
76 576
41 251
77 373

9918
41 490
28 804
32424
17 482
4740

4 450
175778
130 868
649

1026 054

-60 150

Utfall 2015

Intdkter

729720
235292
15400
300
980 712

Kostnader
15545
53520

304 629
56 159
32 469
80874

9375
44 426
29 164
32 898
21282
3659
5714
99 503
136 581
3899

929 697

51015

Budget 2016
Intdkter

730000
240 000
14 000

984 000

Kostnader

15 000
53520
310000
56 000
34 000
75 000
9 000
41 500
29 164
33 000
18 000
2 000
4500
80 000
140 000
5000

905 684

78 316



